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Ergebnisliste 12. landesoffener Werfertag des TV 1902 Eschelbronn

Manner

Diskuswerfen

1 Genssle, Patrick 1994

Ménnl. Jugend UZ20

Diskuswerfen

1 Kretschmer, Niklas 1998
2 Diekmann, Lucas 1998
3 Stegen, Philipp 1998

Méannl. Jugend U18

Diskuswerfen

1 Réttjer, Philipp 2000
2 Mattis, Viktor 2000
3 Hoffmann, Tobias 2000

Ménnl. Jugend M15

Diskuswerfen

1 Ruckert, Oskar 2001

2 Schrempp, Patrik 2001

3 Wagner, Tim 2001

4 Rennert, Fabian 2001
07.01.2016

MTG Mannheim

LG Steinlach

TV 1861 Sinsheim

TSG Bruchsal

TSG Bruchsal

TV Bretten

LG Ortenau Nord

LG Hohenlohe

LG Ortenau Nord

TV 1861 Sinsheim

TV 1861 Sinsheim

47,10 m

44.45m
38,10m

26,18 m

35,02m
32,34 m

29,82m

38,41m
31,67 m
25,70m

22,07m
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Ménnl. Jugend M14

Diskuswerfen

1 Seher, Patrick
2 Himmelstein, Luis

3 Ludwig, Niklas

Frauen

Diskuswerfen
1 Schardt, Bettina

2 Kral, Christiane

Weibl. Jugend UZ20

Diskuswerfen
1 Demessier, Nuria

2 Folsch, Sarah

Weibl. Jugend U18

Diskuswerfen
1 Braunagel, Leia
2 Seher, Jennifer
3 Seydel, Antonia
4 Schkalej, Luisa

5 Bicer, Ayca

07.01.2016

2002

2002

2002

1972

1988

1997

1998

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

LG Hohenlohe
TV 1861 Sinsheim

TV Eschelbronn

MTG Mannheim

TV 1861 Sinsheim

MTG Mannheim

TV Eppelheim

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
LG Hohenlohe

LG Ortenau Nord

TV 1861 Sinsheim

TV Eppelheim

35,40 m
34,45m

30,15m

41,64m

14,75m

40,34 m

17,32m

43,06 m
41,13m
30,00m
25,83m

19,98 m
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Weibl. Jugend W15

Diskuswerfen
1 Lenz, Kyra

2 Frenz, Ann-Cathrin

Weibl. Jugend W14

Diskuswerfen

1 Mdller, Nicola

Ménner M60

Diskuswerfen

1 Knecht, Gotthold

Frauen W50

Diskuswerfen
1 Weller, Ellen

Ott, Birgit

Ménner M55

Diskuswerfen
1 Welke, Christian
2 Messner, Hans

3 Schkalej, Victor

07.01.2016

2001

2001

2002

1952

1966

1965

1961

1959

1961

TV Eschelbronn

TV 1861 Sinsheim

LG Ortenau Nord

TG Nurtingen

MTG Mannheim

MTG Mannheim

Sportfreunde Forchheim
VFL Winterbach

TV 1861 Sinsheim

18,69 m

13,97m

25,40 m

26,83 m

32,177m

abg.

43,40 m
35,75 m

30,71 m
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Ménner M50

Diskuswerfen

1 Schiele, Hans-Jorg 1965 TSV Biberach 33,36 m

Frauen W45

Diskuswerfen

1 Schiele, Ulrike 1970 TSV Biberach 23,82m
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